LIGHT HEAVY
DUTY CASTORS AND
COMPACT CASTORS
we move your life
AT A GLAN
CE
2
What is the best way to transport my goods from one place to another? Sure, on CASCOO castors. But which castors do I

LIGHT HEAVY DUTY AND COMPACT CASTORS
AT A GLANCE
SERIES DAU5
aluminium / PU
page 6
SERIES V0Z0
PA
page 8
COMPACT
CASTORS
SERIES SWU5
steel rim / PU
page 10
6
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
SHPKKWC080DAU5D0N 080 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 120 180
SHPKKWC100DAU5D0N 100 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 140 250SHPLKWC100DAU5D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
SHPKKWC125DAU5D0N 125 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 165 350SHPLKWC125DAU5D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
FHPK4WC080DAU5D0N 80 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 120 180
FHPK4WC100DAU5D0N 100 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 140 250
FHPK4WC125DAU5D0N 125 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 165 350
6
CASCOO. LIGHT HEAVY DUTY CASTORS AND COMPACT CASTORS. SERIES DAU5.
SERIES DAU5
rim: aluminium
tread: polyurethane 95° shore A brown
axle bearing: double precision ball bearing
threadguard: without
load capacity: 180 kg to 350 kg
wheel diameter: 80 mm to 125 mm
temperature range:  -20°C to +60°C
swivel castor
fixed castor
7
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ø [kg]
THPKKWC080DAU5D0N 080 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 120 85 180
THPKKWC100DAU5D0N 100 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 140 95 250THPLKWC100DAU5D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
THPKKWC125DAU5D0N 125 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 165 107.5 350THPLKWC125DAU5D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
080DAU5D0N 080 30 35/47 15 M10 180
100DAU5D0N 100 40 40/47 15 M10 250100DAU5D0N-50 40/50 12 M8
125DAU5D0N 125 40 45/47 15 M10 350125DAU5D0N-50 45/50 15 M10
DA
U5
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
7
CASCOO. LIGHT HEAVY DUTY CASTORS AND COMPACT CASTORS. SERIES DAU5.
swivel castor with total brake
single wheel
EXAMPLE FOR APPLICATION
ü  various mobile storage and transport devices
with high loads
ü  mechanical engineering
ü  automotive
HIGHLIGHTS AND ADVANTAGES
ü  transport of higher load capacities with low heights
ü extremely strong housing with hardened ball track
ü high load capacity in relation with hole pattern 80 x 60 mm
8
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
SHPKKWC075V0Z0D0N 75 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 117.5 300
SHPKKWC080V0Z0D0N 80 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 120 300
SHPKKWC100V0Z0D0N 100 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 140 500SHPLKWC100V0Z0D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
SHPKKWC125V0Z0D0N 125 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 165 700SHPLKWC125V0Z0D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
FHPK4WC075V0Z0D0N 75 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 117.5 300
FHPK4WC080V0Z0D0N 80 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 120 300
FHPK4WC100V0Z0D0N 100 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 140 500
FHPK4WC125V0Z0D0N 125 100x88 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 165 700
8
CASCOO. LIGHT HEAVY DUTY CASTORS AND COMPACT CASTORS. SERIES V0Z0.
SERIES V0Z0
rim: polyamide
tread: polyamide
axle bearing: double precision ball bearing
threadguard: without
load capacity: 300 kg to 700 kg
wheel diameter: 75 mm to 125 mm
temperature range:  -40°C to +80°C
swivel castor
fixed castor
9
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ø [kg]
THPKKWC075V0Z0D0N 75 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 117.5 85 300
THPKKWC080V0Z0D0N 80 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 120 85 300
THPKKWC100V0Z0D0N 100 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 140 95 500THPLKWC100V0Z0D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
THPKKWC125V0Z0D0N 125 100x85 80/75x60/55/48 9.2 45 165 107.5 700THPLKWC125V0Z0D0N 135x108 105x80/75 11
075V0Z0D0N 75 32 35/47 15 M10 300
080V0Z0D0N 80 37 45/47 15 M10 350
100V0Z0D0N 100 37 45/47 15 M10 500100V0Z0D0N-50 45/50 12 M8
125V0Z0D0N 125 40 45/47 15 M10 700125V0Z0D0N-50 45/50 15 M10